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FEDERATION OF DEFENSE & CORPORATE COUNSEL

DEFENSE LAWYERS. DEFENSE LEADERS.

FDCC WINTER MEETING
FEBRUARY 23-27, 2025

THE CHARLESTON PLACE HOTEL
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
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A Place for Everyone

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Officers Meeting

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Executive Committee Meeting

2:.00PM - 4.00PM  Admissions Committee Meeting

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM  P&O Meeting

4:00PM - 5:30 PM  State Reps Meeting

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 23

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM F&B Meeting

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Diversity Committee

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Membership Development
Committee

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Membership Recruitment
Committee

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Sites Committee

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Foundation Meeting

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM
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- 3:45PM

- 4:30 PM

- 6:00 PM
- 7.30 PM
- 9:00 PM

Board of Directors Meeting

New Member & First Time
Attendeees & Past Presidents'
Reception*

New Member & First Time
Attendeees Orientation *

Opening Session
Welcome Reception

Diversity Dinner
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at Charleston Place
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MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24
7:00 AM - 4:00 PM  Registration PF
8:00 AM - 8:50 AM  Substantive Law Sections Tlle
9:00 AM - 12:20 PM  Plenary Session b ‘;fé
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Offsite Afternoon Activities {qll
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM President's Reception l |
v |
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25 i\a
700 AM - 400PM  Registration \1\;
8:00 AM - 8:50 AM  Substantive Law Sections ':er
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Plenary Session ;lr
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Offsite Afternoon Activities I-F“!l
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Corporate Counsel Lunch ——1-"
5:30PM - 7:00 PM  Cocktails with Friends -ll ] i.
7:00 PM Dine with Friends S!ll‘li-
e
WEDNESDAY,FEBRUARY 26 13%",?
7:00 AM - 12:00 PM Registration ,izi
8:30 AM - 9:20 AM  DEI (in Plenary Room) A )
9:30 AM - 10:45 AM Business Meeting
10:45 AM - 12:00 PM  Keynote Speaker: Colum McCann
6:00 PM - 6:45PM  Pre-Gala Cocktail Reception
6:45 AM - 11:00 PM  Gala Evening
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* By Invitation Only
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